
Hallsbergsträffen
Järnvägens BF (HT25)
Tomta 420, 18-05-2025

Statistik(nation/förening)

R B Tot.
U13M U15W U18M U18W U21M 50M 60M 60W M W Tot. U13M U13W U15W U18M U18W U21W 50M 60M M W Tot.

123 - Flens IF 0 0 0

1470 - Ekerö IK 1 1 0 1

2503 - IF Karlsvik 1 1 0 1

2797 - Lindome BK 1 1 1 3 0 3

3818 - Stockholms BK 1 1 2 0 2

39828 - Linköpings SKF 1 1 2 0 2

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 1 1 2 0 2

40385 - BSK Edsbyn 0 1 1 1

40680 - Järnvägens BF 1 2 1 1 5 3 4 1 3 1 1 1 14 19

4080 - Timrå AIF 1 1 0 1

40926 - Bjäre BS 0 0 0

41659 - Kalmar BS 0 0 0

43312 - Huddinge BSK 0 0 0

66813 - Sollentuna Bågskytteklubb 0 1 1 2 2

7822 - BK Vildkaninen 1 1 0 1

7826 - Sandvikens BSK 2 1 3 0 3

7829 - BS Gothia 1 1 1 1 2 3

7833 - Kungälvs BSK 1 1 0 1

7836 - BS Kungsbacka 0 1 1 1 3 3

7840 - Bollnäs BK 0 0 0

7850 - Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 1 3 4 0 4

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 1 1 0 1

7874 - Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 1 1 0 1

7878 - Huskvarna BK 1 1 1 1 2

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 0 0 0

7908 - BSK Sturarna 2 2 1 1 3

7911 - BS Kil 0 0 0

7913 - BK Fjädern 1 1 2 2 3

7920 - Älvenäs BSK 1 1 0 1

7925 - Umeå Bågskytteklubb 1 1 0 1

7926 - Alingsås BK 3 3 0 3

7931 - BS Grästorp 0 0 0

7935 - Tibro BS 1 1 0 1

7936 - Trollhättans Bågskytteklubb 1 2 3 0 3

7942 - Västerås BK 0 1 1 1

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 1 1 2 0 2

7948 - Mjölby BS 1 1 2 0 2

7949 - Motala BSK 0 1 1 1

Total: 38 1 2 4 4 3 1 1 2 22 6 46 3 5 1 4 5 1 2 2 3 2 28 74
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Hallsbergsträffen
Järnvägens BF (HT25)
Tomta 420, 18-05-2025

Statistik(nation/förening) Fortsättning

C L Tot.
U18M U18W 50W 60M M W Tot. 60W Tot.

123 - Flens IF 1 1 0 1

1470 - Ekerö IK 0 0 1

2503 - IF Karlsvik 0 2 2 3

2797 - Lindome BK 1 1 2 0 5

3818 - Stockholms BK 1 2 3 0 5

39828 - Linköpings SKF 0 0 2

40185 - Nykvarns BSK 0 0 2

40385 - BSK Edsbyn 0 0 1

40680 - Järnvägens BF 1 1 2 0 21

4080 - Timrå AIF 0 0 1

40926 - Bjäre BS 1 1 0 1

41659 - Kalmar BS 2 2 4 0 4

43312 - Huddinge BSK 1 1 0 1

66813 - Sollentuna Bågskytteklubb 2 1 3 0 5

7822 - BK Vildkaninen 0 0 1

7826 - Sandvikens BSK 0 0 3

7829 - BS Gothia 1 1 0 4

7833 - Kungälvs BSK 0 0 1

7836 - BS Kungsbacka 0 0 3

7840 - Bollnäs BK 2 2 0 2

7850 - Sundsvall-Ortvikens BK 0 0 4

7865 - Helsingborgs BSK 0 0 1

7874 - Trelleborgs Bågskytteklubb 1 1 0 2

7878 - Huskvarna BK 0 0 2

7880 - Skogens IF Korsvägen 1 1 2 0 2

7908 - BSK Sturarna 0 0 3

7911 - BS Kil 1 1 0 1

7913 - BK Fjädern 1 1 0 4

7920 - Älvenäs BSK 1 1 0 2

7925 - Umeå Bågskytteklubb 0 0 1

7926 - Alingsås BK 0 0 3

7931 - BS Grästorp 1 1 0 1

7935 - Tibro BS 0 0 1

7936 - Trollhättans Bågskytteklubb 0 0 3

7942 - Västerås BK 0 0 1

7944 - BK Friskyttarna 0 0 2

7948 - Mjölby BS 0 0 2

7949 - Motala BSK 0 0 1

Total: 38 1 3 1 3 13 6 27 2 2 29
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